
Year Planner - 
USC MACHEN

Quarter 1 - 2025
Friday, 17h January Quiz (7:30 pm) & Karaoke (9 pm)
Saturday, 18th January Layte Arrival (9 pm)
Friday, 24th January Open Mic
Saturday, 25th January Lonely Hearts Band (Beatles Tribute)

AND Max’s Pasta Night!

Saturday, 1st February** Rhiannon (Fleetwood Mac Tribute)
Friday, 7th February Open Mic
Saturday, 15th February Palm Tree Antics (9 pm) AND

Otterbakes Bangers & Mash (7 pm)
Friday, 21st February Open Mic
Friday, 28th February* Medium Night

Saturday, 1st March Roadhouse (9 pm)
Friday, 7th March Open Mic
Friday, 14th March Hotchpotch (9 pm)
Friday, 21st March Open Mic
Saturday, 22nd March** Bayside Boogiemen
Monday, 24th March** Remember the Coal
Saturday, 29th March Disco Night (70s/80s)

*Organised by Machen Show Committee
**TICKET ONLY EVENT (“Remember the Coal” tickets non-refundable)



USC MACHEN
Year Planner - Quarter 2 - 2025
Friday, 4th April Open Mic
Saturday, 5th April Albino Frogs (9 pm)
Saturday, 12th April Mother Truckers (9 pm)
Thursday, 17th April Open Mic (avoiding Good Friday)
Friday, 25th April Machen Show Quiz Night
Saturday, 26th April Calon Duo (9 pm)

Friday, 2nd May —-PRIVATE FUNCTION—
Saturday, 3rd May Welsh Trotters (8 pm)
Saturday, 10th May The Fugitives (9 pm)
Friday, 16th May Open Mic
Saturday, 24th May Route 33 (9 pm)
Friday, 30th May Open Mic
Saturday, 31st May** The Navarones

Saturday, 7th June Rock ‘n Roll Revival
Friday, 13th June Open Mic
Saturday, 21st June Mr Hate (9 pm)
Friday, 27th June Open Mic
Saturday, 28th June Caerphilly Male Voice Choir

(Followed by Karaoke)
**TICKET ONLY EVENT



Year Planner - 
USC MACHEN

Quarter 3 - 2025
Saturday, 5th July Smokestack Lightnin’ (9 pm)
Friday, 11th July Open Mic
Saturday, 12th July Loaded (9 pm)
Friday, 18th July Breathe Fire (9 pm)
Saturday, 19th July Quiz and Karaoke
Friday, 25th July Open Mic

Saturday, 2nd August Guardians of Public Morality (9pm)
Friday, 8th August Open Mic
Saturday, 9th August** ABBA Tribute
Saturday, 16th August Bus Pass (9 pm)
Friday, 22nd August Open Mic
Friday, 29th August Rehearsal Room Anomalies (9 pm)

Friday, 5th September Open Mic
Saturday, 6th September The Bullfrogs (8:30 pm!!!)
Saturday, 13th September FORGE REUNION
Friday, 19th September Open Mic
Saturday, 20th September Lonely Hearts (Beatles’ Music)
Friday, 26th September Riff Raff (9pm)

**TICKET ONLY EVENT



USC MACHEN
Year Planner - Quarter 4 - 2025
Friday, 3rd October Open Mic
Saturday, 4th October Bayside Boogiemen
Saturday, 11th October James Oliver (9 pm)

                     (and Curry from Rhianedd Otter)
Friday, 17th October Open Mic
Saturday, 18th October Gin & Jazz (See Facebook for details)
Saturday, 25th October Whisky Bravo (9 pm)
Friday, 31st October Open Mic

Saturday, 1st November Open Party, Dylan White
Saturday, 8th November Sun Dogs (9 pm)
Friday, 14th November Open Mic
Saturday, 15th November Phoenix Cymru (9 pm)
Saturday, 22nd November Melting Point (9 pm)
Friday, 28th November Open Mic
Saturday, 29th November Caerphilly Male Voice Choir

(Followed by Karaoke)

Saturday, 6th December Calon Duo (9 pm)
Friday, 12th December Open Mic
Saturday, 20th December Out of Exile (9 pm)
Christmas Eve Hotch Potch
BOXING DAY Open Mic - Boxing Day Bash (6 pm)
New Year’s Eve Moo ‘n Udders
**TICKET ONLY EVENT


